

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7820/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2004 in LPA No. 63/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

VIKAS JANDIAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 16/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. BinalRoy Jad,adv.

Mr. Anil Bhat,adv.

Ms. S.Pandit,adv.

Mr. P.K.Raina,Mr.B.K.Khurana,adv.s.

Mr. Altaf H.Nayak,A.G.(J.&K.)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the unserved
LP will stand

Four weeks' time granted to take steps to serve respondents. Dasti service is also permitted. In default, the S dismissed against the unserved respondents.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER