

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A.NO.12 IN Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7820/2005

VIKAS JANDIAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report )

Date: 01/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr S Mehdi Imam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await the report from the learned District Judge of Jammu and Punch.

List again on 18.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj